Outstanding Performance
Across a Broader Range
of Tissues and Applications
Endo GIA™  Reloads with Tri-Staple™  Technology
Technical Brochure
Introducing Tri-Staple™ Technology
Operate With Confidence
We are delighted to introduce you to Covidien’s new revolutionary endostapling

	 - Leak Comparison
•  Consistent performance over a broader range of tissue thickness –
	 In-Vivo - Hemostasis
•  Consistent performance over a broader range of tissue thickness –
	 Ex-Vivo - Pneumostasis
•  Consistent, Reliable & Safe Pre-Clinical Outcomes - Chronic Studies
•  Improved Tissue Retention – Relative Grasping Force
Product Information
Features and Order Codes
Ordering Information
Reorder Code Description
Cartridge
Color
Staple Size
(inner to outer row)
EGIA45AV* Endo GIA™ 45 mm Articulating Vascular Reload Gray 2 mm, 2 mm, 2 mm
EGIA45CTAV* Endo GIA™ 45 mm Curved Tip Articulating Vascular Reload Gray 2 mm, 2 mm, 2 mm
EGIA30AVM Endo GIA™ 30 mm Articulating Vascular/Medium Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology Tan 2 mm, 2.5 mm, 3 mm
EGIA30CTAVM Endo GIA™ 30 mm Curved Tip Articulating Vascular/Medium Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology Tan 2 mm, 2.5 mm, 3 mm
EGIA45AVM Endo GIA™ 45 mm Articulating Vascular/Medium Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology Tan 2 mm, 2.5 mm, 3 mm
EGIA45CTAVM Endo GIA™ 45 mm Curved Tip Articulating Vascular/Medium Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology Tan 2 mm, 2.5 mm, 3 mm
EGIA60AVM Endo GIA™ 60 mm Articulating Vascular/Medium Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology Tan 2 mm, 2.5 mm, 3 mm
EGIA60CTAVM Endo GIA™ 60 mm Curved Tip Articulating Vascular/Medium Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology Tan 2 mm, 2.5 mm, 3 mm
EGIA30AMT Endo GIA™ 30 mm Articulating Medium/Thick Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology Purple 3 mm, 3.5 mm, 4 mm
EGIA45AMT Endo GIA™ 45 mm Articulating Medium/Thick Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology Purple 3 mm, 3.5 mm, 4 mm
EGIA60AMT Endo GIA™ 60 mm Articulating Medium/Thick Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology Purple 3 mm, 3.5 mm, 4 mm
EGIA60CTAMT Endo GIA™ 60 mm Curved Tip Articulating Medium/Thick Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology Purple 3 mm, 3.5 mm, 4 mm
EGIA45AXT Endo GIA™ 45 mm Articulating Extra-Thick Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology Black 4 mm, 4.5 mm, 5 mm
EGIA60AXT Endo GIA™ 60 mm Articulating Extra-Thick Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology Black 4 mm, 4.5 mm, 5 mm
*Reorder codes EGIA45AV and EGIA45CTAV, while offering a slimmer fixed anvil, are vascular reloads that do not come with Tri-Staple™ Technology.
Fixed Anvil
Stepped Cartridge Face
Larger Anvil Buckets